
UKR. CHAMPIONSHIP OF FS ' 2011

ICE DANCE FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1  6.00  0.50 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

Ref 

 6.50STw4

In
fo

Shivan HEKEN-KENNEDY / Dmitriy DUN' KIE  82.59  0.00 40.59 42.00 1  3

RRoLi4  1.40 2121 121 8.002  9.40

DiSt2 2001101 5.003  0.60  5.60

CoSp4 1111101 5.004  0.50  5.50

2112202 0.80 4.005 RoLi4  4.80

100110  5.601 0.60 5.006 CiSt2

7  4.00  0.60 1 1 2 2 1 1 1SlLi4  4.60

8  0.00  0.00 -  0.00- - - - - -Li+TRANS

 37.00  42.00

Program Components 

Skating Skills  7.00  6.50  7.25  7.00  6.50  6.50  6.75

Factor 

 1.25  6.75

 6.60 1.75  6.75 6.25 6.25 7.00 6.75 6.25 7.00Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements

 6.85 1.00  7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.25 7.25Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography  7.25  6.50  7.25  7.00  6.75  6.50  6.75 1.00  6.85

Interpretation/Timing  7.25  6.50  7.50  7.00  6.75  6.50  7.00 1.00  6.90

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  40.59

 0,00  0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment
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Element

Score

+
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+
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No

# Executed 

Elements 
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GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1  4.00  0.60 0 2 1 1 1 2 1

Ref 

 4.60CuLi4

In
fo

Nadezhda FROLENKOVA / Mihail KASALO KHR  76.08  0.00 38.48 37.60 2  2

STw4 -0.30 00-10 -1-1-1 6.002  5.70

DiSt2 1100010 5.003  0.40  5.40

CoSp4 0110010 5.004  0.20  5.20

2211120 0.70 4.005 RoLi4  4.70

110011  4.300 0.30 4.006 SlLi4

7  3.50  0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1 0CiSt1  3.50

8  4.00  0.20 0  4.201 0 0 0 1 1RoLi4

9  0.00  0.00 -  0.00- - - - - -Li+TRANS

 35.50  37.60

Program Components 

Skating Skills  6.00  6.75  6.25  6.25  6.00  6.75  6.75

Factor 

 1.25  6.40

 6.30 1.75  6.50 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.00Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements

 6.55 1.00  6.75 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.25Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography  6.00  7.00  6.25  6.25  6.50  7.00  6.50 1.00  6.50

Interpretation/Timing  6.00  7.00  6.25  6.00  6.25  6.75  6.75 1.00  6.40

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  38.48

 0,00  0,00



UKR. CHAMPIONSHIP OF FS ' 2011

ICE DANCE FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
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+
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GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
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1  6.00 -0.30 -1 1 0 0 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

 5.70STw4

In
fo

Irina BABCHENKO / Vitaliy NIKIFOROV KHR  71.85  0.00 37.75 34.10 3  1

CiSt1  0.10 0011 000 3.502  3.60

CuLi4 0101100 4.003  0.20  4.20

SlLi4 1110110 4.004  0.40  4.40

000100-1 0.00 4.005 CoSp3  4.00

000000  3.500 0.00 3.506 DiSt1

7  4.00  0.50 -1 1 1 1 1 1 1RoLi4  4.50

8  4.00  0.20 0  4.201 1 0 0 1 0CuLi4

9  0.00  0.00 -  0.00- - - - - -Li+TRANS

 33.00  34.10

Program Components 

Skating Skills  6.25  6.50  6.50  6.50  5.50  6.50  6.00

Factor 

 1.25  6.35

 6.15 1.75  6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements

 6.35 1.00  6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography  6.50  6.75  6.50  6.50  6.25  6.50  6.00 1.00  6.45

Interpretation/Timing  6.25  6.75  6.25  6.25  6.00  6.25  6.25 1.00  6.25

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  37.75

 0,00  0,00
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